LENT 2018

ASH WEDNESAY WASSES

7:30 am - All Saints
8:00 am - St. Andrew’s
Noon — Hospital Chapel
5:30 pm - St. Francis
7:00 pm - All Saints

7:30 am - St. Francis
9:00 am - St. Francis

5:30 pm - St. Mathias
7:00 pm - St. Andrew’s

40 Fowrns sdoration

St. Francis Church
Friday, March 16, 2018 5:30 Mass
With Adoration following until Sunday
March 18, 2018. Closing at 3:00 p.m.

Preachers: Bishop Sirba and Fr. Rozier

Communal Reconciliation

Communal Service
with
Private Confessions and Absolution

St. Francis Church: Sun. March 25" 3:00 p .m.

St. Andrew’s Church: Tues. March 27" 7:00 p.m.

arrying his own cross,
" he went out to the place
g, - Clled Golgotha.

John 19:17

Wednesday, Thansday stwd Fridays

St. Andrew’s:

Wednesdays, beginning Feb. 21, Reconciliation
at 4:30 pm; Mass at 5:30 p.m. followed by soup
supper, w/ Lenten Talks at 7:00 pm.

St. Francis

Fridays, beginning Feb 16™, 5:30 p.m. Stations of
the Cross

Fish Dinners 4:30 - 7:00 p.m.

St. Mathias

Thursdays, beginning Feb. 22", Mass at 5:30 p.m.,
followed by soup supper, w/ Stations of the Cross
at 7:00 p.m. (no Mass on 3/8 & 3/15)

All Saints

Fridays beginning Feb. 16", 7:00 p.m. Stations of
the Cross

Tndvidual Reconciliation

St. Andrew’s
Tuesdays at 4:30

Wed., Feb. 22 —Mar., 6; at 4:30
Wed., Mar 21: 1:00-2:00 pm
Fri., Mar 23: 1:00-2:00 pm

St. Francis

Mondays at 7:15 am
Thursdays at 4:30 pm

Fri., Mar., 23; 8:30-9:30 am
Sat., Mar 24; 10 am — noon
Sun., Mar. 25; Communal 3 pm  Sat., Mar 24; 2:30 - 4:15 pm
Mon., Mar 26; 8:30 —9:30 am Tues., Mar 27; Communal 7 pm
Wed., Mar. 28; 11:30 - 1:00 pm Wed., Mar. 28; 11:30~1:00 pm
All Saints St. Mathias

Sat., Mar 24; 2:30 - 3:30 pm Thurs., Mar 22; 4:30 - 5:15
Tues., Mar 27; 11:00 - Noon

Wed., Mar 28; 7:00 — 8:00 pm




